Degrees Granted Academic Year 2023 - 24

College of Engineering

Biomedical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil and Environmental Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Engineering and Public Policy
Information Networking Institute
Information and Communication Technology
Interdisciplinary

Materials Science and Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Studentrndefined Major

Total

Information as of Fall 2024 census date (September 16, 2024)

Bachelor's

o1
32
192

32
114

423

Master's

63
37
57

428
15

139

102
54
35

149

1,079

Doctoral

17
14
31
13

23
31

136

Total

70
105
103
651

28
139
102

55

90
294

1,638



