## Degrees Granted Academic Year 2023 24

	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Total
College of Engineering				
Biomedical Engineering	0	63	7	70
Chemical Engineering	51	37	17	105
Civil and Environmental Engineering	32	57	14	103
Electrical and Computer Engineering	192	428	31	651
Engineering and Public Policy	0	15	13	28
Information Networking Institute	0	139	0	139
Information and Communication Technology	0	102	0	102
Interdisciplinary	1	54	0	55
Materials Science and Engineering	32	35	23	90
Mechanical Engineering	114	149	31	294
Student defined Major	1	0	0	1
Total	423	1,079	136	1,638

Information as of Fall 2024 census date (September 16, 2024)